CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT
MONTHLY PRODUCTION REPORT

SFY 2021-2022 - STATEWIDE TOTALS

Month/Year

July-21
August
September
October
November
December
January-22
February
March
April

May

June

Totals

CURRENT
SUPPORT
COLLECTIONS

$23,656,042
$23,339,442
$22,002,529
$22,203,093
$22,709,056
$22,948,475
$22,041,742
$22,360,701
$23,481,973
$23,419,620
$23,767,794
$23,245,044

$275,175,511

CURRENT
SUPPORT
DUE

$45,578,373
$45,500,645
$45,413,575
$45,370,038
$45,304,589
$45,303,373
$45,179,083
$45,144,260
$45,159,464
$45,077,723
$44,989,315
$44,451,170

$542,471,608

%

CURRENT
SUPPORT
COLLECTED

51.90%
51.29%
48.45%
48.94%
50.13%
50.66%
48.79%
49.53%
52.00%
51.95%
52.83%
52.29%

50.73%

ARREARS
COLLECTIONS

$14,250,112
$11,164,007
$9,144,408
$10,456,191
$9,821,598
$9,499,932
$7,263,484
$7,630,448
$22,916,252
$18,452,409
$16,378,739
$10,461,792

$147,439,372

ARREARS
DUE
(CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT)

$1,990,081,294
$1,994,579,998
$2,005,357,634
$2,002,338,676
$2,009,612,443
$2,017,120,076
$2,025,350,169
$2,032,546,270
$2,021,259,223
$2,015,809,454
$2,010,771,308
$2,010,420,172

$24,135,246,717

%

ARREARS TOTAL
COLLECTED COLLECTIONS
0.72% $37,906,154
0.56% $34,503,449
0.46% $31,146,937
0.52% $32,659,285
0.49% $32,530,653
0.47% $32,448,407
0.36% $29,305,226
0.38% $29,991,149
1.13% $46,398,225
0.92% $41,872,029
0.81% $40,146,533
0.52% $33,706,835
0.61% $422,614,884



